OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT PROJECT OFFICER, ISSE::: SAMAGRA SHIKSHA DISTRICT SOCIETY LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT

Renewal of Deed of Agreement for Contractual Staff/Teacher Appointment Under ISSE

	At the expiry of earlier period of agreeme	ent dated 31st March'2021 this agreement is made and
executed on this day of April, Two Thousand Twenty-One (/ /), between the DDSE		
cum DPO, ISSE on behalf of the ISSE, Rajya Mission, Arunachal Pradesh, which expression shall include		
	successor (s) representative (s) a	nd assigned hereafter the first party and
Shri/Smti/Miss. Mangle Davang hereafter the second party.		
		, Arunachal Pradesh has approved in public interest and
		teachers appointed earlier vide Order
No.L.D.Y.	EDN/SSA/APPTT/17-18/10	3-122 dtd 12/06/2017 on contract basis
under ISSE as 19T (Science) and the second party (appointed staff/teacher) has agreed to		
serve the Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh through ISSE, Samagra Shiksha Society, to an extended period upto		
31st March, 2022 under the terms and conditions mentioned in 1 to 11 clauses of earlier agreement duly signed		
by the appointed staff/teacher and DPD (ISSE) Lower Dibang Valley / State Project Director in presence of		
witnesses of both the parties. The period of extension of the contractual service was upto 31/03/2021.		
This Deed of Agreement will remain valid for a period upto 31st March, 2022 which may be		
extended for further period subject to his/her satisfactory performance and obtaining performance certificate		
from his/her respective BRCC/CRCC/HM in-charge duly countersigned by the Administrative Officer of the		
area concern.		
In witness whereof, the first party on behalf of the Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh through ISSE, Samagra Shiksha Society, Arunachal Pradesh and in account of Arunachal Pradesh through ISSE,		
Samagra Shiksha Society, Arunachal Pradesh and in agreement with the second party execute this Renewal		
Contract Agreement with conscious mind on this day April month 2021.		
Sign. Of Sec	cond Party	Sign of First and
Name :-	Ming Nangki Darang	Sign of First party (on behalf of Govt./ISSE)
	gont. R.S , Banggo	Office Seal
,-	of ord . V. s " is angle	
Date :-		
Signature of witness:-		
 Sign 	nature :	Signature:
Nan	me: Turnge Riles (757)	
Add	ne:- Turnge Kilon (TET) 2 dress:- Govt R.S. Banggo	Name: - Jiryo Bayra Address: - Govt. R.S. Banggo
	<i>y</i>	Address: Go VT. R. S. Bang go
Date	· ····································	
		Date : 1.5./04/2021.